## LD5000062530

	(Requestor's Name)	<del></del>
	(Address)	
	(Address)	
	(City/State/Zip/Phone	#)
	_	
PICK-L	JP 🔲 WAIT	MAIL
	(Business Entity Name	e)
	(Document Number)	
	<b>(</b> ,	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instruction	ns to Filing Officer:	
		}
		į
•	more ving	
in the street	1	
Grant I	,	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Office Use Only	
Mante.	200	
71, 11, 22 ∀15, <b>1</b>		
en e	#	



700057965067

08/03/05--01025--001 \*\*25.00

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Sec Division of Corp				
SUBJECT: Tri Real E	state Development, LLC			
		imited Liability Company)		
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.		
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this matte	r to the following:		
<u>-</u>				
t	eslie S. Strasberg			
		Name of Person)	<del> </del>	
First W	inter Park Realty, LLC			
<u></u>		(Firm/Company)		
195 S Wes	tmonte Dr. Suite 1122			
		(Address)		
Altar	monte Springs, FL 32714			
		/State and Zip Code)		
For further information e	oncerning this matter, please of	call:		
Leslie S. Strasl	perg	at ( 407 ) 599-777 (Area Code & Daytime	72	
-	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime		į
				•
Enclosed is a check for the t	ollowing amount:		2 6	: ز
<b> ▼</b> \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Fiting Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	ر

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
409 E. Gaines Street
Tallahassee, Florida 32399

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Present Name)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

Tri Real Estate Development, LLC

FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on June 23, 2005 and document number <u>L05000062530</u>	assigned
SECOND:	The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were liability company:	adopted by the limited
	Managing Members. The Managing Member for the Limited Liability Corpo Strasberg. This will require the deletion of James A. Strasberg and Nicholas shall be managed in accordance with the Operating Agreement of the Comp	P. Stuart. The company
Dated Augu	st 2 , 2005 .	
	Signature of a member of authorized representative of a member	( ) TO ( ) ( ) ( )
	Leslie S. Strasberg	
	Typed or printed name of signee	

Filing Fee: \$25,00